5-STAND PUNCHES

119
23
77
47
75
12
49

65
22
50

S5/

78
125
61

16

101
46

42

CLASS MASTER
Brian Eggener
Gene Jack

Robert Arneson
John Brinckerhoff
Jeff Perlewitz
Robert Thickens
Patrick Bartel
Paul Turner

Will Pick

Thomas Sweeney
James Gilman

CLASS AA
Ryan Hazzard

CLASS A
Anthony Julien
Kurt Roemer
Kenneth Denio

CLASS B
Kevin Hopfensperger

CLASS C
Dylan Fehrman
matthew giessel

CLASS D
Dave Nigbor

CLASS E

5-Stand Punches

48
48
48
48
48
46
46
45
45
45
45

48

46
45
45

43

45
45

42

SCORE/

PUNCHES

= =2 2 2NN DMS

TOTAL ENTRANTS: 62
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